

Piese buldoexcavator

I.D.: 104383904

Data publicarii 17.10.24 Coduri CPV 43600000-9

Pretul estimativ: 7.882,52 RON - 7.882,52 RON

Descriere: 1 FURTUN SERTIZAT DN10 DKOL 18X1.5 1 125.42 125.42 23.83 2 CUPLA AER 7.2 MAMA FI 1/4 1 77.08 77.08 14.65 3 NIPLU TRECERE PODEA BSP 1/4 1 48.46 48.46 9.21 4 NIPLU PNEUMATIC 06-1/4 FI 1 23.88 23.88 4.54 5 FURTUN HIDRAULIC 2SN10 L900MM DKOL 18X1.5 DKOL 90 18X1.5 1 249.24 249.24 47.36 6 FURTUN HIDRAULIC 2SN16 L450MM DKOL 26X1.5 1 228.56 228.56 43.43 7 FURTUN HIDRAULIC 2SN12 SERTIZAT DKR 1/2 2 84.36 168.72 32.06 8 FURTUN HIDRAULIC 2SN12 L1200MM ORFS 45 1 DKR 1/2 1 338.74 338.74 64.36 9 FURTUN HIDRAULIC 2SN12 SERTIZAT AGR 1/2 1 69.42 69.42 13.19 10 Cap de bara 2 760.00 1520.00 288.80 11 Patina Uzura 4 70.00 280.00 53.20 12 Patina Uzura 4 84.00 336.00 63.84 13 SENZOR CONCENTRATIE DEF 1 4417.00 4417.00 839.23 7882.52 1497.68